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FOURTH SCHEDULE.

Summary
and

Valuation
of
the

Policies
of
the
Government

Life
Insurance

Department
as
at

31st
December,

1935.

12

Valuation.

Particulars
of

Policies
for

Valuation.
The

bases
used
are

those
stated
in
Section
IT
(1)

DESCRIPTION
OF

TRANSACTIONS.
\

of
tIie

Fourth
Schedule.

'Number
of
Sums
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Office
Yearly
Net

Sums
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Office
Yearly

Not

Net

Policies.
!

and
Bonuses.

Premiums.
Premiums,
and

Bonuses.
Premiums.
Premiums.
Liability.
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ASSURANCES.
I.—With

Participation
in

Profits.

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

Whole-life
assurances—Uniform

premiums
......4,125
1,904,715

39,882
29,120
;

1,284,796
491,130

|

356,719
928,077

Limited,
single,
and
commuted
premiums|214

125,638
936

738;
97,151

6,641

5,102
92,049

„

Limited,
single,
and
commuted
premiums
205

118,606
3,380
2,674

69,812
53,748
42,288
27,524

with
extra

profits

Endowment
assurances—Uniform

premiums
......46,967
15,824,577

450,046
330,444
9,606,681
5,559,608
4,020,584
5,586,097

,,

Limited,
single,
and
commuted
premiums
540

251,674
4,939
3,600

139,585
50,736
36,407

103,178

With
extra

profits

......285

97,703
2,986
2,359
j

73,898
31,935
25,218
48,680

Double-endowment
assurances

........6,784
2,151,531

48,864
38,033

1,572,468
367,195

282,720
1,289,748

Deferred
assurances

..........2,785
1,579,690

12,849
8,476!
314,794
347,073

228,951
85,843

Joint-life
—Whole-life

assurances:Uniform
premiums

....13

11,231

462

340
:

7,955

4,396

3,225

4,730

Simple
endowments

..........1,175

212,910
7,678
6,285

160,959
:

59,290
48,381

112,578

Annuity
assurances

..........21

6,673

184

156

4,284
!

775
!

657

3,627

Total
assuranceswith

profits

......63,114
22,284,948

572,206
422,225
.13,332,383
6,972,527
5,050,252
8,282,131
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