FOURTH SCHEDULE.

DESCRIPTION OF TRANSACTIONS.	PARTI	Particulars of Policies for Valuation	HES FOR VALI	JATION.	The base	VALUATION. s used are those state of the Fourth Sch	VALUATION. The bases used are those stated in Section II (1) of the Fourth Schedule.	n II (1)
	Number of Policies.	Sums assured and Bonuses.	Office Yearly Premiums.	Net Premiums.	Sums assured and Bouuses.	Office Yearly Premiums.	Net Previous.	Net Liability.
ASSURANCES.	-							
IWith Participation in Profits.		બ	ş.	બ	cH.	41	બ	÷
Whole-life assurances—Uniform premiums	4,125	1,904,715	39,882	29,120 738	1,284,796 $97,151$	491,130	356,719	928,077
", Limited, single, and commuted premiums	205	118,606	3,380	2,674	69,812	53,748	42,288	27,524
with extra prouts Endowment assurances—Uniform premiums	46,967	15,824,577	450,046	330,444	9,606,681	5,559,608	4,020,584	5,586,097
", Limited, single, and commuted premiums	540	251,674	4,939	3,600	139,585	50,736	36,407	103,178
". With extra profits	285	97,703	2,986	2,359	73,898	31,935	25,218	48,680
Double-endowment assurances	6,784	2,151,531	48,864	38,033	1,572,468	367,195	282,720	1,289,748
Deferred assurances	2,785	1,579,690	12,849	8,476	314,794	347,073	228,951	85,843
Joint-life—Whole-life assurances: Uniform premiums	13	11,231	462	340	7,955	4,396	3,225	4,730
Simple endowments	1,175	212,910	7,678	6,285	160,959	59,290	48,381	112,578
Annuity assurances	21	6,673	184	156	4,284	775	657	3,627
Total assurances with profits	63,114	22,284,948	572,206		422,225 13,332,383	6,972,527	5,050,252	8,282,131